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RULES AND REGULATIONS 

Tbe fol l: owing rules and regulations are subject to change by the Water District 
Commissioners at any time subject to approval by the Public Service Commission. 

1. All meters will be read around the 20th of each month. 

2. Bills will be dated and mailed around the first of each month 
and said bills will state that they are to be paid by the 20th 
of each month. 

3. All meter boxes are locked and must not be opened by anyone 
other than authorized employees of the District. 

4. There must not be any cross connections between Barkley Laite 
Water District and an existing water system. 

$. A cut-off valve should be installed in customar ~s service line 
for his protection. The District's res~onsibility for water 
line maintenance ends at the meter. A ~15.00 disconnection 
fee is charged if the water bas to be disconnected at the meter. 

6. A charge of $15.00 shall be made for ~e~establishing a dis­
c ont i nued service,. 

7. All water tap~on fees must be paid in advance of water service. 

8. Complaints may be made to the operator of the system and may be 
appealed to the District Commissioners. 

9. The principal pla ce of business of the District will be Barkley 
Lake Water District, P. O. Box 308, Cadiz, Kentucky 42211 

10. Water bills may be paid at Barkley Lake Water 
Kentucky or Trigg County Farmers Bank, Cadiz, 
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CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Commercial, Residential, and Industrial 

$200 .oo Connect ion Fee 

Gallons ~er month 
First ,ooo 

. Next 3,0CO 
Next 5,000 
Next 10,000 
Next 30,0CO 
Next 50,000 
All over 100,000 

Meter Size 
5/8 
3/4 
1 
li 
2 
3 
4 
Service 
5/8" 
3/4" 
l" 
l!" 
2" 

Size 

Minimum Rates 

Monthly Charge 
Per 1

4
000 Gallons 
2.00 
1.20 
1.00 

.Bo 
• 70 
.50 
.35 

Minimum Rate per Montb 
$, 4.00 

4.00 
7.60 

12.60 
20.60 
40.00 
6.5.00 


